Series S3
ASME Class 1500, Seal Welded
Ball Valve Datasheet
FC-01.21	  page 2
Features
•	 The Ultimate Valve for Safe High
Pressure Service!
•	 Seal Welded Construction

12 Name Plate 304 SS
FC-01.21	  page 4 	 FC-DS-Series-S3-v02 20231212
Numbering System How to order Series S3
S3
Seal Welded
ASME Class
1500
R Reduced
F Full S
Stainless
Steel
(cast A351
CF8M)
C
Carbon
Steel
(cast A216
WCB)
A ACETAL
(Delrin)
P Peek
G Graphite
F Graphite
(old code)
TT FNPT
WW Socket
Weld
WT
Socket
Weld x
FNPT
MT MNPT
x FNPT
SL
Stainless
Latch
Lock
PA
Double
Acting
Pneumatic
SA
Spring
Return
Pneumatic
EA
115VAC
Electric
Actuated
025 ¼ "
(F Port)
038 ⅜"
(R Port)
050 ½"
(F Port)
075 ¾ "
(F Port)
100 1"
(F or R Port)
125 1-¼"
(F Port)
150 1-½"
(F or R Port)
200 2"
(F or R Port)
S
Stainless
316 SS
ball / 316
SS stem
(¼" to 1"),
17-4 PH SS
(1-¼" to 2")